
Outdoor Living!

Care and 
maintenance 
guide



Outdoor Living!
If your garden landscaping includes beautiful wood or wood 
composite decking, a nice swimming pool, outdoor furniture or 
sun shades, it requires special, ongoing maintenance. This is why 
it is essential to use products that have been specifically created 
for producing good, long-lasting results. UV rays and bad weather 
are pitiless on even the most resistant material, and household 
products have not been developed with this in mind.

Star brite® has been rising to this challenge for several years, relying on 40 years of experience in 
yacht maintenance.

Chemists have teamed up with major global chemical suppliers, particularly large French chemical 
groups, with the aim of developing new formulas with even better performance.

Once again, Star brite® is launching a new selection of highly efficient, easy-to-use products in 
2015, perfect for maintaining all types of new material that suffer from the effects of the weather.

Jean-Paul Kitzinger
Director, Star brite Europe



Contents

Wooden, wood 
composite and 
stone patios�������� P. 6

Garden  
sheds������������������ P. 16

Gates and 
screenings��������� P. 18

Garden  
lounge ��������������� P. 20

Barbecues, outdoor 
kitchens������������� P. 30

Decorative  
pottery��������������� P. 31

Swimming-pools 
and spas������������� P. 32

Home  
maintenance����� P. 38

Camping and 
caravaning��������� P. 40

Insect  
repellent������������ P. 42

Fuel  
treatment���������� P. 44

Accessories�������� P. 48

Index������������������� P. 51



4

Star brite® : 40 years of innovation!
Star brite® was founded in the nineteen seventies in Florida and rapidly became known for the incomparable qua-
lity of its maintenance products for yachts and boats.

A decade later, after becoming the American n°1 manufacturer of boat maintenance products, Star brite® decided 
to set up in Europe.

In the 1990s, Star brite® acquired a new, high-performance production plant, Kinpak Inc., enabling the company to 
manufacture more than 400 Star brite brand articles and distributors’ branded products.

Star brite® has quickly become the leader on the nauti-
cal products market in most European countries.

In the middle of the last decade, it decided to start 
diversifying into the outdoor sector in Europe, en-
couraged by the company, Synkro System.

Synkro System, nowadays Star brite France, offers 
a whole range of very high technical quality pro-
ducts for maintaining wood, wood composite, 
stone, PVC, polyethylene and other plastic mate-
rials, fabrics, stainless steel and other materials 
used outdoors.



5

Outdoor Multi-purpose Cleaner

Multi-purpose Cleaner
The Star brite® range includes a new multipurpose 
maintenance product that is suitable for cleaning 
most outdoor surfaces.

This user-friendly product is ready to apply. All you 
need to do is spray a tiny amount of the product on 
the surface to be treated, rub lightly with a damp 
sponge and rinse off. This user-friendly product 
works immediately and is not expensive!

It lets you go out onto your balcony or patio, or 
into the garden, with the same bottle and clean 
the frames of your awning, your railings, thermal-
coated aluminium or PVC garden furniture, and 
plastic, resin wicker or painted metal furniture. 
You can also clean the fat off your barbecue and 
surrounding area, as well as clean many other 
items in your garden!
650 ml
Ref. 5522

2015

N

OVELTY



6



7

Wood patio
Wood is a natural, living element of our environment. Whatever form it is used in, 
it it crucial to maintain it and protect it against all environmental aggressions. And 
because good maintenance ensures that your equipment lasts a long time, Star 
brite® recommends that you protect 
your patio and wooden furniture.
Stay safe! A patio that is not 
maintained is slippery and 
dangerous!
Star brite® products can be used 
on all types of tropical wood (teak, 
ipe, tali, bankirai, massaranduba, 
iroko, black locust, etc.), resinous 
wood (high temperature-treated 
or autoclave-treated wood, dou-
glas pine, red cedar, larch, etc.) 
and hardwood (oak).

1] �Maintaining a new patio as soon as 
it is delivered

1.1. �Warning before applying the Protector

Ensure that the wood has not been treated with a protective coating while in the 
factory. If this is the case, wait until this wears off naturally – this generally takes 
3-4 months.

First of all, after installing the decking boards, make sure that they are clean and the 
grains of the wood are fully open so that the Star brite® Outdoor Wood Protector can 
penetrate inside the fibers. This is key to ensuring efficient, long-lasting protection.

To do this, clean the patio with plain water using a low-pressure spray (avoid high-pres-
sure sprays at all costs!) This will remove all dust that is encrusted in the fiber. Tropical 
woods that are sometimes very oily, such as teak and ipe, quickly become saturated with 
dust, especially if some of the decking boards have had to be sanded to fit. If the wood 
has been stocked for several weeks before being laid, it is a good idea to use the Star 
brite® Color Restorer and Cleaner for better results.

Afterwards, leave the decking boards to dry completely.

Recommended tools: brush/broom for surfaces up to 30m2. We also recommend using 
a high-pressure cleaner (maximum 10-15 bars) or a buffer fitted with a medium or hard 
brush.

BEFORE

CLEANED

PROTECTED

Protect your new patio 



3,7 litres
Coverage:  
± 75 m2

Ref. 1200

1 litre
Coverage:  
± 20 m2

Ref. 1232

3,7 litres
Coverage:  
± 75 m2

Ref. 1700

1 litre
Coverage:  
± 20 m2

Ref. 1732

1.2. Applying the Protector

The Protector can be applied once the wood is absolutely dry, the grains have been opened and are free of any dirt or wood 
dust.
A minimum of 24 hours of a forecasted dry spell without rain is necessary to allow the Protector to polymerize completely.
Shake the container well or mix thoroughly before use.
Apply on one small section at a time, using a brush or roller. Take care to ensure that the Protector is spread well, using 
as little of the product as possible. The long-lasting efficiency of the product depends on how well the Star brite® Wood 
Protector soaked into the fibres of the wood!
The Protector should be dry to the touch after approximately 30 minutes, at an average air temperature of 18-20°C. If it is 
not yet dry, wipe off any surplus product using a clean cloth.

Recommended tools: 
Smooth or ribbed surfaces: roller, brush, cloth.

Single-coat product to be applied very thinly. Do not try to saturate the wood.
Do not apply in very hot weather and do not treat in direct sunlight.

8

• �Do not alter the color and original 
texture of the wood.

• �Protects against stains from water, 
grease, wine, chlorine, bird droppings, 
resin, etc.

• �Excellent protection again UV rays 
and bad weather.

• Water repellent
• Easy to apply.
• SINGLE-COATING.

• �A little goes a long way (20 m2 per 
liter on average).

• �Dries to the touch very fast, letting 
you work quickly.

• Does not flake with age.
• �Long-lasting performance (1 to 2 

years for flat surfaces, depending 
on exposure to the sun, frequency 
and intensity of sunshine, 3 years on 
upright surfaces).

The benefits of Star brite® Wood 
Protectors

VIDEO

The UNIVERSAL PROTECTOR is recommended for all 
types of resinous woods (pine, douglas fir), oak and 
other types of timber.

The OUTDOOR WOOD PROTECTOR is recommended 
for all types of tropical wood (ipe, teak, tali, etc.).



9

• �Cleans and restores color in one application.
• Opens the grains of the wood to allow perfect penetration of the oil.
• Works rapidly.
• Safe for plants and gardens.

The benefits of the Color Restorer and 
Cleaner Star brite®

2.1. Cleaning the patio: a must!
When a patio begins to turn gray, sometimes even becoming blackish, stained by 
grease, wine, bad weather, etc., it needs a simple, extremely efficient solution to 
revive the wood and give it its color and texture back, making it look like new.

This is where the Star brite® Color Restorer and Cleaner comes into play!
The product works efficiently on all types of tropical or resinous woods.
It also removes any traces of oil that are left on the wood from a previous treatment.

Warnings for use: Take care to protect metal or painted items near to the patio and 
the bottom part of bay windows.

2.2. �Applying the Color Restorer and Cleaner

Ideally, work out of direct sunlight.
Work one section at a time. Dampen down the surface to be treated. Spray or spread the 
undiluted Color Restorer and Cleaner on the wood. Leave to work for 2-3 minutes without 
allowing to dry, then brush using a broom or a buffer fitted with a medium or hard brush.
Rinse well with plenty of water to remove all traces of product from the surface treated.

Leave to dry completely.
Repeat if necessary, or on parts that are still stained.

Wait until the wood is ABSOLUTELY DRY before applying the Star brite Outdoor Wood Protector.

Recommended tools: brush/broom for surfaces up to 30m2. We can also recommend using a buffer fitted with a medium 
or hard brush. To rinse surfaces larger than 30 m2, we recommend using a high-pressure jet to achieve a stronger spray. 
However, the pressure must not exceed a maximum of 30 bars.
You can rub stubborn, localized stains, with steel wool to achieve a better result.

2.3. Applying the Protector: see page 8

3] Standard patio maintenance throughout the year
Rain and UV rays are the two elements that affect the Protector the most. As soon as you notice that parts of the surface are 
becoming lighter in color, apply a very thin coating of Protector.  This blends perfectly with the previous coating.

The next season, if the patio is in an acceptable condition, use the Color Restorer and Cleaner according to instructions for 
standard use.
It does not matter if there are still traces of Protector on the wood from a previous treatment, as these will blend with the 
new coating of Protector, which should be applied according to instructions for standard use.

Please note: vertical surfaces only need to be treated every 3 years or more.

3,7 litres
Coverage:  
30 à 35 m2

Ref. 1100

1 litre
Coverage:  
8 à 10 m2

 Ref. 1132

2] Restoring color to a gray patio

Restoring and protecting your wooden patio

BEFORE

AFTER

NEW BOTTLE

READY TO USE



1010



11

Wood composite patios
Wood composite is a mixture of wood and plastic fibers. The latter are often re-
cycled and include polypropylene, polyethylene or PVC. The wood/resin ratio differs 
between manufacturers, as does the quality.

Wood composite tends to be colored all the way through and is non-biodegradable. 
This brings many advantages in terms of maintenance, compared to wood, which 
turns gray over time. However, the material is still porous and this does not prevent 
grease, wine, dirt and tree sap from penetrating the pores or staining the surface. This 
makes it very difficult to get rid of these encrusted stains without the risk of disco-
loring the surface by using too harsh a product. Furthermore, UV rays are likely to 
discolor the material over time to a 
certain extent, depending on the co-
lor and quality of the material.

Star brite® products, developed over 
the past 40 years for cleaning and 
protecting porous and colored ma-
terials, are designed to maintain and 
restore the color of wood composite, 
without affecting the quality of the 
material.

Stay safe! Even a wood 
composite patio that is not 
maintained is slippery and 
dangerous!

1] �Maintaining a new patio as soon as 
it is delivered

1.1. Warning before applying the Protector
Wait at least 8 weeks after the installation of your new decking 
boards before beginning protective treatment.
After having allowed the newly fitted decking boards to rest for at least 2 months, clean 
thoroughly using the Star brite® Wood Composite Cleaner. If there are any stubborn, 
encrusted stains, use the Star brite® Wood Composite Stain Remover on the stains, 
following the instructions carefully.

Try out the product on a corner to ensure that you are happy with 
the final appearance. 

1.2. Applying the Protector
When the Protector is applied, the color of the decking board or 
composite slab will darken slightly, giving a wet wood appearance as 
if it has just rained or has been washed.
Apply JUST ONE VERY THIN COAT of the Protector, ideally using a wide brush. Allow 
to dry for 1 to 2 hours, depending on the outside temperature. The product polymerises 
completely within 24 hours.

BEFORE

AFTER

Protect your new patio 



12

Wood Composite  
Protector  
Aqueous phase
Ensures excellent protection for any type of wood composite.

Protects against discoloration, prevents grease stains and other 
types of dirt.

Designed for easy, everyday care of the surface.

This protector returns color to gray, aging wood composite 
decking boards.

«Wet wood» effect.

Long-lasting protection. For horizontal and vertical surfaces.

If rings start appearing when you start brushing and you notice that the coating is not even or is 
not adhering well, we recommend cleaning again before continuing further.

Do not apply in very hot weather and do not work in direct sunlight.
The Protector is dry to the touch in approximately 30 minutes and polymerises completely within 24 hours. 

Recommended tool: wide brush.

WATER- 

REPELLENT

• Very low concentration of VOC
• Aqueous phase
• Breathable product
• Avoids stains from grease, wine and other environmental aggressions.
• Revives the colors of wood composite
• Quick-drying

The benefits of the Star brite® 
Wood Composite Protector

1 litre
Coverage: ± 20 m2

Ref. 1635 3,7 litres
Coverage: ± 75 m2

Ref. 1609

Aq
ueo

us

phase

Restoring and protecting your wood composite patio

2] Cleaning and restoring a dirty, discolored patio
It is often the case that decking boards begin to discolor after several months or years. The Star brite Composite Wood 
Protector is the best way of bringing back color to wood composite decking boards. 

2.1. Cleaning
Your patio needs cleaning from time to time to make sure that it stays in good condition and does not become slippery over 
time.
If your patio is very dirty or has not been maintained for several months, or if you would like to get rid of stubborn or 
encrusted stains, we recommend using a stronger product that can be applied to the area in question or used for the whole 
surface.



13

2.2. �Applying the Cleaner and Stain Remover:  
choosing the right product
2.2.1. If your patio is cleaned regularly or only lightly soiled:

Use the Star brite® Wood Composite Cleaner. Highly concentrated, biodegradable product.
Dilute 1 part Wood Composite Cleaner in a bucket of (preferably hot) water. Spread the product over the surface and leave to 
work for 5 to 10 minutes (without letting the product dry). Rub using a hard broom or high-pressure cleaner (maximum 15 
bars). Rinse off thoroughly. Allow to dry and repeat if the desired result has not been achieved. Double the dose if necessary.

2.2.2. If your patio is heavily soiled with encrusted stains:
Use the Star brite® Wood Composite Stain Remover. Plant-based biodegradable, sustainable product.
Dilute 1 part Wood Composite Stain Remover to 5 to 10 parts water, depending on the degree of soiling of the surface. 
Spread the product over the surface and leave to work for 5 to 7 minutes. Rub using a hard broom or high-pressure cleaner 
(maximum 15 bars).
Allow to dry and repeat if the desired result has not been achieved. Increase the dose if necessary.

2.2.3. Removing stubborn, localized stains:
Apply the Wood Composite Stain Remover straight onto the stain. Leave to work for a maximum of 5 to 10 minutes. Rub 
gently by hand using a brush and rinse off thoroughly. Repeat the treatment if required until the stain has disappeared, 
checking that there is no discoloration once the surface has dried between treatments.
Recommended tools: Hard broom, high-pressure cleaner, buffer.

2.3. Protecting your surfaces by applying the Wood Composite Protector: see page 11

3] Standard patio maintenance throughout the year
Clean your patio regularly using Star brite® Wood Composite Cleaner and protect your patio at least once a year using the 
Star brite® Wood Composite Protector. 
Tip: reapply a coating of Protector before autumn if required to ensure good protection throughout the winter season.

• Wood Composite Cleaner:
- Biodegradable
- Concentrated – 1liter treats up to 200 m2
- Works deep down
- Does not discolor the surface
- Safe for plants and gardens

• Wood Composite Stain Remover:
- Biodegradable
- Works deep down 

The benefits of Star brite® Wood Composite 
Cleaner and Wood Composite Stain Remover

1 litre
Treats up to 200 m2 

Ref. 1432

Concentrated 
Wood Composite 
Cleaner
Cleans wood composite boards deep 
down. Eliminates grease, wine and 
water stains, dirt etc.

Acts directly in the fibers of the 
material without damaging or 
discoloring the surface.

The Wood Composite Cleaner has a 
neutral pH, contains no aggressive 
ingredients, no bleaching agents, and 
does not damagelawns or plants.

Biodegradable. 

Concentrated.
500 ml

Treats up to 10 m2 
Ref. 1415

Grease and 
Stubborn Stain 
Remover for 
Wood Composite
High-performance, concentrated 
plant extract.

High-performance stain remover 
for eliminating grease spot stains 
or other stubborn stains from wood 
composite decking boards.

Designed for cleaning heavily soiled 
surfaces. Can be diluted with water.

Follow instructions for use carefully.

Biodegradable.

The main ingredient in this stain-remover has won the 
French Pierre Potier award for the use of innovative 
chemical substances within the context of sustainable 
development.



14

Patio in stone and Swimming Pool 
Surround Protector 
Try out the product on a corner to ensure that you are happy with the 
final appearance. The protector can cause the surface to darken, like it 
would do when it is wet. 
Concrete, natural stone, reconstituted stone, etc. 

Aqueous phase protector.

Preserves the original color of the slabs and paving. 

Protects the surface longer from staining, discoloration and aging. 

Breathable, single-coat product.

Excellent for swimming pool surrounds.

Aq
ueo

us

phase

Stone patios, surrounds

Maintenance of stone (natural stone,concrete, 
reconstituted stone, interlocking slabs, etc.)
The Star brite® Home Care range includes 3 high-performance maintenance products for 
all types of stone, two cleaners and one protector.
The Stone Cleaner works by oxygenizing the stains and dirt; the Stone Protector is a brea-
thable, aqueous phase product with a low concentration of VOC.
The Rust Stain Detergent works specifically on stubborn, encrusted rust stains.
These products are safe for any items near to the stone surface (plants, flowers, grass, etc.).

BEFORE
AFTER

BEFORE
AFTER

Concentrated cleaner for all types of stone patios, 
interlocking slabs, cement, etc.

Biodegradable product.

The special stone cleaner provides high-performance 
cleaning, eliminating stains and odors.

900 g
Treats from 80 to 100 m2 
Ref. 1532

Patio in stone and Swimming Pool 
Surround Cleaner

3,7 litres
Treats  

± 75 m2

Ref. 1501

150 g 
Ref. 1523

Rust Stain 
Detergent
Designed to remove encrusted rust in 
any type of natural stone, reconstituted 
stone, concrete, etc.)



15

BEFORE
AFTER

Artificial grass patios

2015

N

OVELTY

Artificial grass floors are always tricky to maintain, especially on a balcony, where 
it is difficult, if not impossible, to clean them thoroughly and rinse as required. 
The Star brite® range includes a ready-to-use, no-rinse cleaning product to 
clean artificial grass, removing grease and reviving the individual fibers.
All you need to do is spray a little of the product onto the surface to be treated, 
spread all over and rub lightly using a soft brush.

Artificial Grass 
Cleaner 
Ready to use.

Cleans and refreshes synthetic grass 
in just one treatment.

A no-rinse product.

Revives the synthetic fiber without 
any chance of damaging it.

Easy to use, all you need to do is 
spray on the product and brush the 
fiber with a medium-bristle broom. 
The product dries quickly.

650 ml 
Ref. 1322

NO-RINSE 



16

BEFORE

RENOVATED

PROTECTED



17

Garden sheds, gates, carports

Retains  
the original 

look of wood

1 litre 
Coverage: ± 20 m2

Ref. 1234

3,7 litres
Coverage: ± 75 m2

Ref. 1201

Garden Shed Protector 
Aqueous Phase 
Protects any type of resinous woods, douglas fir, high 
temperature or autoclave-treated pine and tropical 
wood (tali, teak, ipe, etc.)

Aqueous phase product with a very low 
concentration of VOC – no harsh odor.

Breathable product.

Preserves the appearance, feel and original color of 
the wood.

Does not shine.

Protects from food stains (oil, wine, etc.), bird 
droppings, resin deposits etc.

Water-repellent and anti-stain.

Colorless.

Anti-UV.

Prevents discoloration.

Makes wood maintenance very easy!

For all wooden panels, screening, lattice-work, 
fencing, garden sheds, outdoor play equipment etc.

Also excellent for use indoors. Easy application with 
a synthetic sponge.

Garden Shed  
Protector 
Recommended for garden sheds, 

cladding, pergolas, etc.

Maintains the natural appearance of the 
wood

Long-lasting protection

Anti-stain, water-repellent

Single coat

Natural oil base

Does not flake

Solvent phase

Very long-lasting: lasts for 3 years.

Protects from grease, wine, bird droppings and 
discoloration.

Easy to use. Does not run. One coat is enough. 

Wooden sheds are always exposed to the elements and need regular maintenance to 
prevent them from discoloring and turning black.

The Star brite® Home Care line includes 2 types of protection for your wooden shed.

An aqueous phase protector with a low concentration of VOC, which helps preserve the 
natural color of the wood, and an extra long-lasting single-coat solvent phase protector.

The first product provides invisible protection, which needs to be reapplied approxima-
tely every two years. It is very easy to apply.

The second product provides much longer protection. The single-coat protector has the 
benefit of being easy to apply, so that the wood is not damaged. 

These two Protectors are also suitable for protecting all vertical wooden surfaces: car-
ports, screening, wooden panels, games, etc.

To restore discolored and dirty surfaces, use Star brite® Cleaner and Color Restorer.

Aq
ueo

us

phase

1 litre
Coverage:  
± 20 m2

Ref. 1832

3,7 litres
Coverage:  
± 75 m2

Ref. 1800



18

Screening, panels, cladding, wooden fencing

Retains  
the original 

look of wood

BEFORE 

AFTER 

1 litre
Coverage:  
± 20 m2

Ref. 1234

Outdoor Wood Color 
Restorer and Cleaner
Can be used on all types of European and exotic wood.

Cleans, removes stains and restores the original color 
of the wood. 

One treatment prepares the wood for the Protector and 
Cleaner as well as restoring color.

1 litre
Coverage: 8 to 10 m2

Ref. 1132

3,7 litres
Coverage: 
± 75 m2

Ref. 1201 

Aq
ueo

us

phase

3,7 litres
Coverage:  
± 75 m2

Ref. 1800

1 litre
Coverage:  
± 20 m2

Ref. 1832

Garden Shed  
Protector 
See description on page 15

Garden Shed 
Protector 
Aqueous Phase 
See description on page 15



19

Screening, panels, cladding, wooden fencing Composite wood panels

Wood Composite Protector  
Aqueous phase
Single-coating.

Ensures excellent protection for any type of wood 
composite.

Protects against discoloration, prevents grease stains and 
other types of dirt.

Breathable product.

It is designed for easy, everyday care of the surface.

This protector returns color to gray, aging wood composite 
decking boards.

Concentrated 
Wood Composite 
Cleaner
Cleans wood composite panels deep 
down.

Acts immediately, without damaging 
or discoloring the surface.

Biodegradable.

1 litre
Treats up to 200 m2

Ref. 1432

Aq
ueo

us

phase

GatesPVC and Aluminium 
Gate Cleaner 
Designed for effortless cleaning of gates, 
garage doors, rolling shutters and woodwork, 
without damaging the surface.

Contains PTFE®.

Cleans any type of heat-coated and PVC 
gates.

Special agents destroy and extract the dirt 
from the porous surface.

Leaves a PTFE® barrier to protect against UV 
and dirt, which slows down aging and soiling.

650 ml 
Ref. 5122

3,7 litres
Coverage: ± 75 m2

Ref. 1609

19



2020



21

Wooden furniture
Wood is a natural, living element of our environment. Whatever form it is used in, it 
is crucial to maintain it and protect it against all environmental aggressions. And be-
cause good maintenance ensures that your equipment lasts a long time, Star brite® 
recommends that you protect your wooden furniture.

Star brite products are suitable for 
use on all types of tropical or Euro-
pean wood.

The main types of wood treated: Teak 
(Teak Protector or Outdoor Wood Pro-
tector), black locust (Black Locust Pro-
tector), eucalyptus, acacia, red cedar, 
pine, etc. (Outdoor Wood Protector).

Whenever you purchase new gar-
den furniture, you should always ask 
yourself whether or not it needs pro-
tecting.

Star brite recommends protecting it 
immediately if the manufacturer has 
not already done so.

1] �Maintaining new furniture as soon 
as it is delivered

1.1. Warning before applying the Protector
Ensure that the wood has not been treated with a protective coating while in the 
factory. If this is the case, wait until this wears off naturally – this generally takes 
3-4 months.
Wood is very often sanded down before leaving the factory.
First of all, make sure that the wood is clean and the grains of the wood are fully open 
so that the Protector can penetrate inside the fiber. This is the key to achieving long-
lasting protection.

To do this, clean the furniture with plain wa-
ter using a low-pressure spray (avoid high-
pressure sprays at all costs) and a soft brush. 
This will remove all dust that is encrusted 
in the fiber. Tropical woods that are some-
times very oily, such as teak, quickly become 
saturated with dust, especially as a result of 
sanding.

Afterwards, leave to dry completely.

21

Protecting your new furniture

PROTECTED

1 YEAR AFTER

BEFORE CLEANED



1.2. Applying the Protector

The Protector can be applied once the wood is absolutely dry, the grains have been opened and are free of any dirt or wood dust.

Shake the container well or mix thoroughly before use.

Apply on one small section at a time. Take care to ensure that the Protector is spread well, using as little of the product as 
possible. The long-lasting efficiency of the product depends on how well the Star brite Wood Protector has soaked into the 
fibers of the wood.
The Protector is dry to the touch after approximately 30 minutes at an average temperature of 18-20 °C. If it is not yet dry, wipe 
off any surplus product using a cloth.

Protect the furniture from the rain for 24 hours so that the Protector can polymerise fully.

Recommended tools: 
Disposable sponge brush or a clean cotton cloth.

Single-coat product to be applied very thinly. 
Do not try to saturate the wood.
Tips: Bring your loungers, chairs, benches and other furniture under 
cover for the winter. These only need treating every three years on ave-
rage. This leaves the table top to treat once a year, requiring no more 
than an hour’s work.

Do not cover your table with an airtight cover as this may cause mold 
to form. Good quality garden furniture is designed to stay outside all 
year long.

VIDEO

• �Does not alter the color and original texture of the wood
• Easy to apply
• A little goes a very long way (15 to 20 m2 per liter)
• Does not flake with age
• Wears off naturally over time
• �Protects against stains from water, grease, wine, bird drop-

pings, etc.
• Water-repellent
• �Restores softness to the wood and makes it look like new 

again
• Excellent protection again UV rays and bad weather.
• �Long-lasting performance (1 to 2 years for flat surfaces, 

depending on exposure to the sun, frequency and intensity 
of sunshine). At least 4-5 years for vertical surfaces.

The benefits of the 
Star brite® Outdoor Wood 
Protectors

1 litre
Coverage:
± 20 m2

Ref. 1232

1 litre
Coverage:
± 20 m2

Ref. 55732

500 ml
Coverage:
± 10 m2

Ref. 1716

500 ml
Coverage:
± 10 m2

Ref. 1216

1 litre
Coverage: ± 20 m2

Ref. 1233
22



23

2.2. Applying the Color Restorer and Cleaner

Work on one small section at a time. Dampen the surface to be treated a little, or spread 
the neat Color Restorer and Cleaner directly onto the wood if this very dirty or discolored. 
Allow to work for 1 2 minutes, making sure that the product does not dry, then rub using 
steel wool. The treatment is very messy.
Rinse well with plenty of water to remove all traces of product from the surface treated.
Leave to dry completely.
Repeat if necessary, or on parts that are still stained.

Wait until the wood is ABSOLUTELY DRY before applying the Star brite® Protector.

Recommended tools: steel wool or hand-held brush with hard bristles.
Warnings for use: cover all metal or painted objects that are close to the area being treated.

2.3. Applying the Protector: see page 20

3] Standard furniture maintenance throughout the year
Rain and UV rays are the two elements that affect the Protector the most. As soon as you notice that parts of the surface are 
becoming lighter in color, reapply a very thin coating of Protector. This blends perfectly with the previous coating.

The next season, if the furniture is in an acceptable condition, use the Color Restorer and Cleaner according to instructions 
for standard use.

It does not matter if there are still traces of Protector on the wood from a previous treatment, as these will blend with the 
new coating of Protector, which should be applied according to instructions for standard use.

Please note: vertical surfaces will only need to be treated every 3 years or more (see pages 8, 9 and 15).

1 litre
Treats:  

8 to 10 m2 
Ref. 1132

500 ml 
Treats: 4 to 5 m2

Ref. 1116

1 litre
Treats:  

8 to 10 m2 
Ref. 1032

• �Cleans and restores color in one application
• Essential preparation before applying a Protector
• Opens the grains of the wood to allow perfect penetration of the oil
• Acts rapidly
• Safe for plants and surrounding grass

The benefits of the Star brite® Color 
Restorer and Cleaner

Aq
ueo

us

phase

2.1. Cleaning the furniture: a must!
When furniture begins to turn gray, sometimes even becoming blackish, stained by 
grease, wine, bad weather, etc., it needs a simple, extremely efficient solution to 
revive the wood and give it its color and texture back, making it look like new. This 
also applies to very old furniture that has not been maintained for years and 
seems beyond repair.

This is where the Star brite® Color Restorer and Cleaner comes into play!
The product works efficiently on all types of tropical or resinous woods.
It also removes any traces of oil that are left on the wood from a previous treatment.

2] Restoring wooden garden furniture

Restoring and protecting your wooden furniture



24

Resin furniture, resin wicker, polywood

BEFORE

AFTER

Polywood and Wood Composite  
Stain Remover
High-performance, concentrated plant extract.

Powerful stain-remover that gets rid of grease, 
wine and other stains on polywood furniture or 
other composites.

Biodegradable product. Use neat or diluted. 
Restores aged, discolored polywood.

The main ingredient in this stain-remover has 
won the French Pierre Potier award for the 
use of innovative chemical substances in the 
context of sustainable development.
Designed for cleaning heavily soiled surfaces. Can 
be diluted with water.

Polywood, Wood Composite 
and Rom® Protector
Protects polywood, wood composite and Rom® furniture

Aqueous phase, very low concentration of VOC.

Rapid drying - no aggressive odor.

Breathable, single-coat product.

Protects against wine, grease, oil, water stains, etc.

Withstands UV rays.

Refreshes and brings back color.
250 ml

Ref. 1608

500 ml 
Ref. 1433

The quality of resin wicker varies depending on the quality of the wickerwork.
Strands may dry out, and only one strand needs to break for the furniture to become 
unusable. 
The Star brite® Resin Wicker Protective Cleaner is very user-friendly, is applied WITHOUT WA-
TER, protects new furniture, restores older furniture and ensures improved frost-resistance.
Polywood is a material that stains easily, mainly due to its porosity and composition. 
This material is very sensitive to UV rays and bad weather. These cause it to discolor and 
become increasingly porous.
The Star brite® Wood Composite and Polywood Protector lets you protect polywood 
against grease, wine and water stains, and against environmental aggressions, while 
still letting the material breath.
The Star brite® Wood Composite Stain Remover lets you remove even the most stubborn 
stains on plywood, without damaging the surface.
These two products enable polywood furniture to be perfectly restored, even when seve-
ral years old.

Resin Wicker 
Protector 
and  
Cleaner
Cleans, protects and 
nourishes resin wicker from 
the chance of discoloration 
and cracking due to the 
effects of UV rays.

Lets you enjoy your 
furniture for longer.

650 ml 
Ref. 4822

NO-RINSE

Wood composite furniture



25

Metal furniture

Batyline®/Textilène® furniture

25

Plastic Furniture 
Cleaner
Cleans deep down, restores and protects 
mat and lacquered resin furniture.

Acts instantaneously.

Does not damage the shine of lacquered 
furniture.

Excellent for maintaining polyethylene 
furniture.

Textilène® Cleaner
Special cleaner for coated fabrics, resin 
wicker, Textilene®, Batyline®, and PVC.

Excellent detergent for polyethylene 
furniture.

Does not attack the material. 

Acts instantaneously.

650 ml 
Ref. 4322

Plastic furniture

Powder coated, polyester or 
polyurethane powder surfaces 
are porous. Stains get encrusted 
easily in the material, making 
them very difficult to remove. 
It is essential to use products 
that can be used safely on these 
surfaces, without the risk of 
damaging them. 

Mat or lacquered resin furniture also needs 
regular maintenance. It is very sensitive to the 
effects of UV rays, bad weather and stains. 
Protection decreases rapidly with the effect of 
UV rays and porosity increases. This lets through 
stains and dirt, which makes them very difficult 
to remove without damaging the material. Star 
brite® produces a unique product that cleans in-
side the material without damaging the surface. 

650 ml 
Ref. 4422

Painted Metal 
Furniture Cleaner
Cleans painted metal surfaces and gets 
rid of encrusted stains deep down.

Excellent for powder-coated metal 
furniture (polyurethane, polyester 
powder, etc.)

650 ml 
Ref. 4622

Batyline®, Textilene®, and 
technical coated material etc. 
are porous and are – contrary to 
popular belief – very difficult to 
clean.

The Star brite® Cleaner has been 
designed to remove and clean 
inside the material instantly, 
without damaging the surface.

BEFORE

AFTER



26

Ceramic tables

Garden ornaments, ceramic furniture, static barbecues 
made out of concrete or reconstituted stone are also 
continuously subjected to bad weather. After a while, 
these  also need to be maintained every year to avoid de-
terioration, or the development of mold and other stains 
in the pores of these materials.
Star brite® produces a fat- and water-repellent product 
that provides waterproof protection against the harmful 
effects or water, humidity and pollutants. This is a brea-
thable product, with a low concentration of VOC, which 
does not affect the original appearance.

Ceramic 
Protector
Protects and renders 
reconstituted stone, 
concrete and any type of 
porous stone surface 
waterproof.

Oil and water-repellent.

Single-coating. 

Breathable.

Garden ornaments

Aq
ueo

us

phase

250 ml 
Ref. 4922



27

Glass table panels

Glass Cleaner
Powerful cleaner for all types of glass 
surface.

Anti-smudge. 

Water-repellent.

Easy to use.

ANTI 

TRACESWATER-

REPELLENT

650 ml 
Ref. 6022



Parasols

Rolling shutters and awnings

BEFORE

AFTER

28



29

Gazebo canvasAwning Cleaner
Powerful cleaner 
for all types of 
fabric tents, 
tarpaulins, awnings 
and parasols.

Cleans gazebo 
fabrics quickly.

Acts on contact.

Damp Stain 
Cleaner
Gets rid of stubborn stains.

Acts immediately on contact.

Does not damage the fabrics, 
silicone seals or other surfaces.

650 ml
Ref. 85616GF

650 ml
Coverage:  
6 to 8 m2

Ref. 4222

650 ml
Coverage:  

10 to 12 m2

Ref. 4122

Waterproofer
Aqueous-phase product.

Maintenance for any type of  
waterproof fabric

Re-waterproofs any type of 
parasol, gazebo, 
awning and tent 
fabrics and covers.

Also effective on clothes 
and shoes worn in 
bad weather.

Does not discolor or damage 
materials.

Long-lasting protection.

Bird Dirt and 
Spider Mark 
Cleaner
Loosens and removes stains from 
bird droppings and marks caused 
by spiders on all types of surface.

Easy to use.

Does not affect materials such as 
wood, plastic, aluminum etc.

650 ml
Ref. 95122GF

Outdoor fabrics

Aq
ueo

us

phase



Barbecue 
and Chargrill 
Cleaner
Cleans the grill rack and all outer 
parts of the barbecue and griddle.

Can also be used on hot 
equipment.

Complies with legislation for the 
cleaning of equipment that comes 
into contact with food.

650 ml
Ref. 4722

30

Ref. 40058

Do not spray 
on painted 
surfaces

Griddles

Stainless 
Steel Cleaner 
and Protector
Heat-resistant polish.

Cleans and shines chrome, stainless 
steel, brass and copper. Protects against 
corrosion, discoloration, stains, and rust 
spots.

Easy to use: cleans, shines and protects 
in one go.

Bonds to the metal to provide lasting 
protection. Leaves a brilliant shine.

250 ml
Ref. 4708

ANTI 

TRACES

BEFORE

AFTER

Barbecues

FOOD

Wire brush for barbecue grill racks
An extremely handy brush for cleaning barbecue grates and 
removing all burnt-on dirt.

Stainless steel bristles.

Strong and sturdy wooden handle.

Includes scraper at the end of the brush.



31

Terra Cotta Plant Pot

Resin Pot

31

BEFORE

AFTER

Terra Cotta Plant Pot 
Protector
Product protects and gives a new lease of life to any 
type of terra cotta pot and other containers.

Aqueous-phase product, low concentration of VOC.

Long-lasting protection.

Breathable product.

1 litre 
Ref. 4532

Aq
ueo

us

phase

Griddles

Barbecues

Resin Pot Cleaner
Effortlessly removes encrusted black traces on any type 
of resin.

Gets rid of black traces, dirt and other encrusted 
soiling in porous material.

Works efficiently on any type of resin, polypropylene, 
polyethylene and polycarbonate etc. pots.

Acts instantaneously.

BEFORE

AFTER

650 ml
Ref. 4522



Swimming pool covers

Rust Stain 
Remover
Easily removes rust stains that may 
appear on swimming pool shells, 
liners and other PVC material.

Acts on contact.

Does not alter the materials treated.

Ready to use.

Limescale 
Remover for 
Swimming Pool 
Covers
Gel formula with spray.

Effortlessly removes limescale 
along the waterline of swimming 
pool shells and liners.

Does not alter the materials 
treated. 

Easy to use.

650 ml 
Ref. 2222

650 ml
Ref. 2322

32

Rust Stain Remover Kit
Anti-rust kit for treating submerged stains.

Effective on all rust and tannin stains at the surface or beneath the water.

Does not damage the 
PVC shell or liner.

Acts rapidly.

Does not modify the 
pH.

Contains: 150 g of 
product and 1 cloth

SUBMERGED 

STAINS

Rust stains

150 g 
Ref. 2223

32



Swimming pool covers

AFTERBEFORE

Special waterline

Swimming Pool 
Waterline and 
Shell Cleaner 

650 ml 
Ref. 2122

3,7 litres 
Ref. 54800

Cleans the dirt encrusted at the waterline.

Acts immediately.

No acid, does not attack the skin.

Does not damage the material.

Easy to use.

This cleaner can also be used to maintain the whole 
basin before filling with water, polyester shells and 
other PVC materials.

Enough for at least 40 meters Enough for at least 220 meters

Magic Sponge
Instantly removes the marks left by dirt and residue, scratches, encrusted 

black traces, etc.

Excellent for swimming pool waterlines, walls, skirting boards, showers 
and baths, taps, etc.

Rust stains

33

Ref. 41000M1



Above-ground swimming pools

1 litre
Coverage:  
8 to 10 m2

Ref. 1132

Universal 
Wood 
Protector
See description on page 8

Outdoor 
Wood Color 
Restorer 
and Cleaner
See description on page 9

BEFORE

RENOVATED

PROTECTED
1 litre
Coverage:  
± 20 m2

Ref. 1732

34

Piscine KIT GARDEN FOREST

Stainless Steel Cleaner and 
Protector
Ideal for treating swimming pool scale and corrosion on stainless 
steel caused, amongst other things, by release of chlorine.

Cleans and polishes chrome, stainless steel, brass and copper. 
Protects against corrosion, discoloration, stains, and rust spots.

Easy to use: cleans, polishes and protects in one go.

Bonds to the metal to provide lasting protection. Leaves a brilliant 
shine.

250 ml 
Ref. 4708

Above-ground or part in/part out swimming pools are becoming increasingly common and the first pools are beginning to 
show their age, particularly where the wooden casing is concerned. Whether the wood is a European or tropical variety, 
it still turns gray over the years. Star brite® produces a whole range of efficient cleaners and protectors to revive the pool 
surround, making it look like new again.

Not only does this make the pool look better, but it also makes the whole property look more prestigious.

The key advantages of the Star brite® Protector include preservation of the original appearance of the wood, an extremely 
long-lasting effect (especially on vertical surfaces) and no flaking over time. Furthermore, there is no need to strip the sur-
face you are restoring before treatment.

Restoring and protecting your above-ground swimming pool



Free-standing swimming pools

Swimming pool shelters

Inflatable spas

Glass Cleaner
Ideal for maintaining glass 
polycarbonate, Plexiglass® or 
Altuglass® surfaces, etc.

Powerful cleaner. 

Leaves no smudging. 

Water-repellent.

650 ml 
Enough for 

approximately 
35 m2

Ref. 6022

ANTI 

TRACES

NO-RINSE

WATER-

REPELLENT 

35

Free-
standing 
Swimming Pool 
Protector and 
Cleaner
Cleans and protects in one 
application.

No need for water.

Quick and easy to use.

Suitable for use on the 
inflatable parts of the pool 
and plastic walls, as well 
as the framework, cover, 
ladder, etc.

A product suitable for 
all the outside of the 
swimming pool.

650 ml 
Enough for 

approximately 35 m2

Ref. 2422



Automatic Swimming Pool Cover

Swimming pool covers

36

Flexipool Protector  
and Cleaner
Removes dirt, scratches, oxidation and 
stains.

Restores the original color.

Safe to use on all PVC, vinyl, rubber and 
Dynalon® surfaces.

Applies a resistant, protective layer.

The quick and easy solution for 
maintaining the walls of flexible and 
inflatable swimming pools.

Recommended by

500 ml 
Ref. 2416

BEFORE

AFTER

Automatic 
Swimming Pool 
Cover Cleaner

650 ml 
Enough for  

approximately 35 m2

Ref. 2522

3,7 litres
Enough for 

approximately 200 m2

Ref. 55100

We recommend that you clean your automatic 
swimming pool cover or tarpaulin with a wooden 
broom head and the long telescopic broom handle 
(see page 47).

Cleans the slats of PVC covers.

Acts immediately on contact.

Does not damage the slats.

Easy to use.



Vinyl Cover

37

Vinyl Spa Cover 
Cleaner and 
Protector
Cleans, refreshes, polishes and 
protects vinyl spa covers.

Easy to use.

Long-lasting UV protection.

500 ml 
Ref. 54016

Spa Cleaner
Removes dirt and scum, skin and essential oil residues 

on the surface of spa pools.

Acts immediately.

Does not damage the material.

Easy to use.

Does not attack the skin.
500 ml 
Ref. 54922

Spas



38

Home

Water-
repellent 
for Shower 
Surrounds
Slows the build-up of 
limescale and water 
marks and effortlessly 
maintains glass, acrylic, 
etc. shower surrounds.

250 ml
Ref. 55208

Brushed 
Aluminium 
Cleaner and 
Protector
Removes stains and 
fingerprints from brushed 
aluminium and stainless 
steel kitchen equipment. 

650 ml
Ref. 57522

Fireplace inserts

SOOT 

CLEANER

Fireplace 
Cleaner
Quickly dissolves and 
eliminates smoke and soot marks.

Does not contain caustic soda.

Do not spray on painted 
surfaces

650 ml
Ref. 6222

Stainless Steel 
Cleaner and 
Protector
Cleans and shines chrome, 
stainless steel, brass and copper. 
Protects against corrosion, 
discoloration, stains, and rust 
spots.

Easy to use: cleans, polishes and 
protects in one go.

Bonds to the metal to ensure 
long-lasting protection. Leaves a 

brilliant shine.

250 ml 
Ref. 4708

BEFORE
AFTER



DeodorizingHome

ANTI 

TRACES
Glass 
Cleaner
Ideal for maintaining glass, 
polycarbonate, Plexiglass® or 
Altuglass® surfaces, etc.

Powerful cleaner. 

Leaves no smudges. 

Water-repellent.

Facilitates regular maintenance 
of glass surfaces.

650 ml
Ref. 6022

WATER-

REPELLENT

PVC window frames

Fireplace inserts

Deodorizing 
Cleaner
High-tech formula that envelopes 
and eliminates odors upon 
contact, instead of masking them.

Cleans and quickly neutralizes 
odors once and for all in one 
application.

650 ml
Ref. 6122

PVC Window 
Frame Cleaner
Also ideal for gates, garage doors, 
window frames and other PVC 
fittings.

Effortlessly removes encrusted 
stains and black traces without 
harming or scratching the PVC.

650 ml
Ref. 5022

39

Verandas

DOUBLE ACTION: 

CLEANS AND 

NEUTRALIZES ODORS



Camping, caravaning

BEFORE

AFTER

40



41

Camping, caravaning

Camping Car Mobile Home 
Cleaner
Instantly eliminates black marks on the bodywork of camper vans and 
caravans.

Excellent multi-purpose cleaner for all surfaces. 

Acts instantaneously.

Antifreeze
Protects water pipes and 
engines against freezing when 
laid up for winter.

Can be used safely on copper, 
brass and any type of plastic.

Non-toxic polypropylene 
glycol formula.

Formula contains 30 % 
corrosion inhibitors.

Protects down to -45°C.

650 ml
Ref. 74722

3,7 litres
Ref. 71600

3,7 litres
Ref. 31400GF

Cleaner for WC 
bowls
Easily and rapidly 
eliminates stains and 
deposits in toilet bowls.

Safe for seals and 
valves.

Does not contain 
harmful chemical 
products.

Destroys unpleasant 
odors, leaving the bowl 
clean and fresh.

500 ml
Ref. 86416GF

Aqua Clean Water Purifier
Cleans and deodorizes water stored in the fresh water 
tank and piping.

Excellent for use after a period of winter storage.

To be used periodically to avoid unpleasant smells and 
taste.

To avoid these problems, regularly treat fresh water 
with our Star brite® Water Conditioner Ref. 91504.

Prevents drinking water becoming 
tainted by the taste  of the tanks. 
Non-toxic.

Allows the water to retain its taste 
and fresh smell for more than a year.

Easy and safe to use – just add 
a teaspoonful of the product to 
treat 350 L of water

Water 
Conditioner

113 g
Ref. 91504GF

3,7 litres
Ref. 32300GF

Lemon Scented 
Sewage and Waste 
Water Treatment 
Treats toilet and waste water holding 
tanks.

Biodegradable formula, without 
formaldehyde; does not stain.

Rapidly breaks down the effluents, 
preventing smells.

Lubricates the walls of piping preventing 
adhesion of waste material to the walls 
of the holding tanks and drain pipes and 
prevents drain valves aging and sticking.

Very concentrated: 30 ml of product treats 
20 L.

Lemon or pine fragrance.

500 ml
Ref. 71716GF

500 ml
Ref. 71718GF



Insect repellent

Mosquito 
Repellent
Teekaway® 5
Product designed to repel mosquitoes 
and flies.

Biodegrades easily.

Easy to carry and use everywhere 
when hiking, picnicking, at the beach, 
round the pool, etc.

Fly Repellent
Teekaway® 5
Product designed to repel 
flies in all room types.

Easily biodegradable.

spider repellent
Insect clean®
Repels spiders without killing them and removes 
spider and insect excrement from outdoor 
surfaces. Water-soluble, easily biodegradable.

The product should be applied at least twice a 
year and lasts more than 3 months.

Wasp Repellent
Teekaway® 20
Product designed to repel wasps.

Water-soluble, easily  
biodegradable.

Horsefly Repellent
Teekaway® 20
Product designed to repel horseflies.

Water-soluble, easily biodegradable.

Easy to use and use everywhere when 
hiking, picnicking, at the beach, round the 
pool, etc.

500 ml 
Ref. 9501

500 ml 
Ref. 9503

100 ml 
Ref. 9101

500 ml 
Ref. 9502

100 ml 
Ref. 9102

500 ml 
Ref. 9504

42



43

Yachting

W
 

ith over 40 years of experience in the yachting industry, Star brite® 
provides a full range of products and accessories for cleaning, 
restoring and protecting motor, pneumatic and sailing boats.
�We would be pleased to send your our special yachting catalog. 
Simply request your copy at www.starbrite-europe.com



44

Fuel treatment

Star Tron® is a completely new fuel treatment based on the natural production of enzymes. Star Tron® 
uses highly specialized enzymes to modify the combustion of petrol and diesel fuels to make their com-
bustion more complete and uniform. This same combination of enzymes cleans the fuel supply line and 
the combustion chambers, stabilizes the chemical formula of the fuel and reduces emissions from the 
engine.

Star Tron®, the multifunction fuel additive for all fuels, 
all year round.

Spring: no problems, easy starting.

Summer: fuel economy, maximum power for better per-
formance.

Autumn: eliminates water and prepares for winter.

Winter: stabilizes the fuel and prevents separation of the 
phases.

Resolves and prevents fuel  
and ethanol-related problems

BEFORE

AFTER

®



45

Star Tron® Petrol
Solves ethanol-related problems and 
helps the engine start and function 
properly, making it more flexible.

Avoids oxidation and stabilizes the 
chemical formula of the fuel for at least 
a year. Reduces fuel circuit maintenance, 
eliminates the accumulation of carbon. 
Improves fuel economy and reduces all 
emissions.

Eliminates and prevents problems related 
to ethanol.

Regenerates old fuel.

Effective for both 2 and 4-stroke 
engines.

LPC Cleaner
MULTIPURPOSE additive for all diesel 
engines.

IMPROVED LUBRIFICATION

LOWER POUR POINT

INCREASED CETANE

1 litre
Ref. 95532GF

RECOMMENDED 

FOR WINTER!

30 ml
Ref. 14501F

Star Tron® Diesel
Avoids oxidation and stabilizes the chemical formula of 
the fuel for at least two years.

Cleans the injectors, eliminates carbon accumulation.

Reduces and eliminates exhaust smoke.

Regenerates fuel stored for a long time.

Prevents deposits on the 
walls of the tank.

500 ml
Ref. 93116EF

3,78 litres
Ref. 93100EF

1 litre
Ref. 93132EF

Tank Cleaner
Revolutionary new additive which 
replaces costly systems of fuel 
purification or reservoir cleaning.

1.9 liters of Tank Cleaner treats 500 liters 
of fuel.

250 ml
Ref. 93108F

1,9 litre
Ref. 93664EF

250 ml
Ref. 93008F

500 ml
Ref. 93016EF

2015
N

OVELTY

2015

N

OVELTY

250 ml
Ref. 14308F

1 litre
Ref. 93032EF



46

PAGE 27

PAGE 25 PAGE 40

PAGE 38

PAGE 33



47

The
 

 Stars

The global Outdoor Living range for the care and maintenance of outside surfaces comprises a unique selection of 
ready-to-use, top performance products.

Each of these products is unique due to its performance, ease of use and the savings gained due to the fact that a 
little product goes a long way.

The multi-purpose outdoor Cleaner is designed for quick, everyday care and maintenance.

PAGE 30PAGE 5



48

Accessories

Epoxy Putty Stick

113 g 
Ref. 87104

For permanent urgent repairs on 
fiberglass, wood, metal and plastic.

Easy to use.

Polymerises under water.

Once polymerised, the product may be 
painted, tapped or sanded.

Liner Cleaning 
Glove

Ref. 40037

Special glove for cleaning large areas 
rapidly.

2 sided:

1/ Synthetic wool retaining a large 
amount of cleaner in its fibers, very soft 
to avoid scratches.

Lasts for years.

2/ The textured side scrubs without 
scratching.

Hand-held brush
Multi-purpose hand-held brush very 
useful for a multitude of cleaning tasks.
Ref. 40027

Wire brush for 
barbecue grates
An extremely handy brush for cleaning 
barbecue grates and removing all 
burnt-on dirt.

Stainless steel bristles.

Strong and sturdy 
wooden handle.

Includes scraper at the end of the 
brush.
Ref. 40058

Watertight seals for electrical  
connections 

Vinyl liquid forming an impermeable, UV-resistant, dielectric, protective 
layer.

Protects wires and terminals from corrosion.

Patented, UL® tested, quick-drying formula.

Available in 118 gram cans with integrated brush or in 30 gram tubes. 
Comes in 5 different colors.

Cans:

Ref. 84104 : Black 
Ref. 84105 : Red 
Ref. 84106 : Green 
Ref. 84107 : White 
Ref. 84108 : Transparent

Tubes :

Ref. 84154 : Black 
Ref. 84155 : Red 
Ref. 84156 : Green 
Ref. 84157 : White 
Ref. 84158 : Transparent 

Magic Sponge
Instantly removes the marks made by dirt and residues, 
scratches, encrusted black lines, etc.

Excellent for swimming pool waterlines, walls, skirting 
boards, showers and baths, taps, etc.

Yellow Sponge
Super-absorbent synthetic sponge. Very strong.

For major cleaning work.

Excellent for applying Star brite® Protectors.

Ref. 40074

2-in-1 sponge
Large-size 2-in-1 sponge for outdoor maintenance.

The yellow part of the sponge is highly absorbent and 
lasts longer than other conventional sponges.

Ref. 40049

Ref. 40130

Gentle Abrasive 
Pad with Handle
Ideal for effortlessly cleaning the 
waterlines on swimming pool liners 
without risk of scratching.

Medium Abrasive 
Pad with Handle
Medium bristle for stubborn dirt.

Ref. 40129

Ref. 41000M1



49

Wooden broom handle with screw-thread end
Wooden handle with screw-threaded end. Length 152 cm. 
Ref. 40088

Telescopic broom handle
In high-quality aluminium. Triple anodized.

Telescopic handle with 2 anti-slip grips and a locking system for extending the 
handle from 94 to 183 cm.

Twin pawl system for wooden block brushes. 
Ref. 40000

Telescopic broom handle Large size
Ideal for cleaning automatic swimming pool covers.

Light-weight but extremely strong. Made in triple anodized aluminium, with a 
telescopic handle with 2 anti-slip grips. Extends from 152 to 304 cm!

Twin pawl system for wooden block brushes.

A special air chamber allows it to float. 
Ref. 40005

Super absorbent microfiber 
REGGAE
High quality cleaning system. Cleaning. Drying. Dusting.

AccessoriesAccessories

Microfiber Sponge

Ref. 40078

Microfibers for effortless cleaning.

Microfiber glove 
for cleaning the 
waterline

Ref. 40105

Microfiber glove for easy cleaning.

Does not damage the surface.

Triangular articulated 
microfiber broom
This original broom, made from top-quality high-density 
microfiber, is perfect for drying all types of smooth 
surfaces and

windows easily. It can be adjusted for different angles of 
surface, making it ideal for swimming pool covers.

The perfect tool for applying the Star brite® Glass Cleaner.

Machine washable. 
Ref. 40128

Stainless steel wool 
Stainless steel wool pads for cleaning teak and 
other wood without altering the fibers. Does not 
rust.

Available in packs of 2.
Ref. 3450
Single pad. 
Ref. 88450A3

Foam brushes
Disposable brushes for applying maintenance products, including  Star brite® 
Wood Protector.

Beveled brushes for getting between the grooves in teak table tops or between 
the bars on chairs.

Available in packs of three 3» brushes or in packs of 4 brushes of 4 different sizes.

Blister-packed foam brushes.

Contents: 
Pack of 3 foam brushes 3 x 3» Ref. 3333
Pack of 4 assorted foam brushes (1 of each size): Ref. 3123

Wood block brushes
Recommended for cleaning the panels of automatic PVC swimming pool 
covers.

Made with thin high-density Star prene® fibers. The fiber ends have 
been treated to hold water and cleaning products better, allowing easier 
maintenance.

Varnished wooden block with anti-bump rubber edges.

* Star prene® is a light-weight polymer fiber which does not stain, discolor or 
become fragile. It withstands most chemical products and high temperatures. 
This modern material does not rot, mold or absorb smells.

Available with soft, medium and hard bristles.
Soft bristles: Ref. 40150 (yellow) Ref. 40150 (yellow)
Medium bristles: Ref. Ref. 40151 (blue)
Hard bristles: Ref. Ref. 40152 (white)

Bucket 
Polyethylene bucket, virtually 
unbreakable.

Volume: 13 liters.

Multipurpose.
Ref. 083701A7



50



51

Index
A Above-ground swimming pool�P. 34

Acacia� P. 21
Anti-freeze� P. 41
Artificial grass� P. 15
Awning� P. 28, 29

B Barbecue� P. 26, 30
Barrier� P. 18
Batyline®� P. 25
Bench� P. 21, 25
Black locust� P. 22
Black traces� P. 24-29, 31, 41
Boat� P. 43
Broom� P. 36, 49
Brushed aluminium� P. 38
Brushes� P. 49
Bucket� P. 49

C Camper vans� P. 40
Caravans� P. 40
Carport� P. 17
Ceramic furniture� P. 26
Chainsaw� P. 45
Chrome� P. 30, 34
Cladding� P. 18
Composite� P. 10, 19, 24
Composite Wood� P. 11, 19, 24
Cushion� P. 29

D Deck� P. 7, 11, 19, 24, 34
Decorative pot� P. 21, 31
Diesel additive� P. 43
Diesel� P. 45
Douglas fir� P. 7, 17, 21

E Earthenware pot� P. 31
Engine� P. 45
Ethanol� P. 45
Eucalyptus� P. 21
Exotic wood� P. 7, 21, 24
Fabric� P. 29
Fencing� P. 18, 19
Fireplace� P. 38
Flexible swimming pool� P. 36
Fly� P. 42
Free-standing swimming pool� P. 35
Fuel maintenance� P. 44
Fuel� P. 45
Furniture� P. 21, 22, 23, 24, 25

G Garage door� P. 18, 19

Garden lounge area�P. 21 à 24, 25, 29

Garden ornaments� P. 26

Garden shed� P. 16

Gate� P. 17, 19

Gazebo� P. 29

Generator� P. 44

Glass� P. 27, 35, 39

Grease stains� P. 13, 30

Griddle� P. 30

Horsefly� P. 42

Humidity� stains P. 14, 29

I Indoors� P. 38, 39
Insect repellent� P. 42
Insects� P. 42
Inter-locking panels� P. 14
Ipe� P. 7, 21

L Lawnmower� P. 45
Limescale remover� P. 32
Liner� P. 32, 48

M Metal� P. 25, 30, 34, 38
Microfiber� P. 49
Mobile home� P. 40
Mosquito� P. 42
Motorized cultivator� P. 45
Motorized tiller� P. 45
Multipurpose� P. 5

O Oak� P. 7
Odor eliminator� P. 39
Outdoor electricity� P. 48
Outdoor kitchen� P. 30

P Parasol� P. 28
Patio� P. 7 - 15
Pergola� P. 17, 18, 21, 29
Petrol additive� P. 43
Petrol� P. 45
Pine� P. 7, 11, 19, 24, 34
Plastic� P. 25
Polycarbonate� P. 25
Polyester powder� P. 25
Polyethylene� P. 25
Polywood� P. 24
Powder coating� P. 25
PVC joinery� P. 19, 39
PVC� P. 19, 25, 39

R Red Cedar� P. 21
Resin� P. 24, 25, 31
Resin pot� P. 31
Resin wicker� P. 24
Resinous woods� P. 7, 17, 21
Rolling shutters� P. 38
Rom®� P. 24
Rust� P. 14, 32
Rust stains� P. 14, 32

S Screening� P. 18
Sewage treatment� P. 41
Shutters� P. 18, 19
Soot� P. 38
Spa� P. 35, 37
Spider� P. 42
Sponges� P. 33, 48
Stainless steel� P. 30, 34, 38
Star� P. 46, 47
Star Tron®� P. 44
Steel wool� P. 49
Stone floor� P. 14
Stone� P. 14
Sun lounger� P. 24, 25
Sunbathing� P. 21,25
Swimming pool cover� P. 36
Swimming pool ladder� P. 34
Swimming pool� P. 32, 37
Swimming pool shed� P. 35
Swimming pool surround� P. 15, 34
Swing� P. 21, 29

T Tali� P. 7, 21
Tank� P. 41, 45
Teak� P. 22
Tent� P. 28, 29
Terra cotta� P. 31
Textilène®� P. 25
Thermal-coated aluminium�P. 19

V Veranda� P. 39
Vertical surface� P. 17, 18
Vinyl� P. 37

W Wasp� P. 42
Water Conditioner� P. 41
Water purifier� P. 41
Water repellent�P. 12, 29, 35, 39
Water-based product�P. 12, 14,
� 17, 18, 19, 23, 26, 29, 31
Waterline� P. 33
Waterproofing protection�P. 28
WC maintenance� P. 41
Wicker� P. 24
Wood panel� P. 17, 18, 19
Wooden deck� P. 7, 11, 19, 24, 34
Wooden flooring�P. 7, 11, 19, 24, 34

51

Outdoor Living!



Outdoor 
Living

SYNKRO SYSTEM
Parc d’activités du Dôme - 86 bis, route de Brignais - 69630 Chaponost - France

Tél : +33 478 56 77 80 - Fax : +33 472 39 97 96
email : postmaster@synkrosystem.com

FRANCE

- 
Te

xt
es

 e
t 

ph
ot

os
 n

on
 c

on
tr

ac
tu

el
s 

- 
Cr

éd
it 

ph
ot

os
 : 

Fo
to

lia

www.starbrite-france.fr


